1 / 7
深圳市科达嘉电子有限公司
SHENZHEN CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
High Current Power Inductor
VSRU27 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice.Please check web site for latest information.

型  号
Inductance (μH)
电感值 ※1
D.C.R. (mΩ)
直流电阻
Saturation
current (A)
饱和电流 ※2
Temperaturerise
current(A)
温升电流 ※3
Hight
(mm)
产品高度
±10% Typ. Max. Typ.（25℃） Typ.（100℃） Typ. ±0.4
VSRU2711-1R0K 1.00 0.46 0.56  101.5 89.5 54.0 11.9
VSRU2711-1R5K 1.50 0.46 0.56  67.0 59.5 54.0 11.9
VSRU2713-2R2K 2.20 0.68 0.82  74.1 63.2 47.3 13.5
VSRU2714-3R3K 3.30 0.88 1.06  67.2 57.4 42.5 14.9
VSRU2714-4R7K 4.70 1.39 1.67  59.3 52.1 37.2 14.6
VSRU2715-6R8K 6.80 1.66 1.99  45.5  38.0 35.0 15.8
VSRU2716-100K 10.0 1.92 2.30  35.0  30.3 33.1 16.9
VSRU2716-150K 15.0 1.92 2.30  23.0 20.5 33.1 16.9
 3 / 7
深圳市科达嘉电子有限公司